
 
Academy or School Name:  WCR 5-13 
Graduation Date:  5-10-13 
Contact Person:  Sylvia Hinzman 
Telephone Number:  734 462 4603 
 
 
NAME TELEPHONE 

NUMBER. 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Robert Zaremba       rjzaremba@gmail.com 
Justin Wilson       jpwilson1986@yahoo.com 
Nicholas Wellman       nickwellman9@yahoo.com 
Brent Vella       bpvella1@gmail.com 
Scott Schlenkert       alanschlenkert@yahoo.com 
George Salajan       gsalajan3@gmail.com 
Marie Pasternack       mcpasternack@gmail.com 
William Jones       cbajones84@gmail.com 
Sonila Kalanxhi       sonilakalanxhi5@gmail.com 
Cameron Koss       goblue657@yahoo.com 
Jesus Marquez       jmspartan23@gmail.com 
Mathew McWilliams       Mcwil1mj@gmail.com 
Darryl Memering       memeringd@gmail.com 
Jessica Novack       ssjessicatp@aol.com 
                  
Michael Greer       mikegreer92@gmail.com 
Emily Gajeski       emzgajeski@hotmail.com 
Chris Frederick       cfrederick16824@my.monroeccc.edu 
Christy Even       even.christy.even@gmail.com 
Ibrahim Abdul-Hamid       abek11@yahoo.com 
Benjamin Atkinson       benjaminatkinson08@yahoo.com 
Ryan Damico       ryandamico32@yahoo.com 
Chelsea Early       chelsealove0104@gmail.com 
Ibrahim Sleiman       isleiman1013@yahoo.com 
Amer Ahmed       amerahmed16@yahoo.com 
                  
 


